tricity

Our domestic electricity
and gas tariffs

October 2025

Please be aware we reserve the right to withdraw any of these tariffs at any time.



tricity

Standard

Your region Unit rate Standing charge
(pence per kWh) (pence per day)

East 2368 51.99
East Midlands 22.66 5215
London 23n 46.78
Merseyside & North Wales 2492 73.29
Midlands 22.89 56.34
North 22.67 6213
North West 24.02 51.30
Northern Scotland 24.27 60.57
Southern Scotland 22.56 60.18
South East 24.23 5179
South 23.81 48.41
South Wales 23.98 5476
South West 24.06 56.83
Yorkshire 22.39 61.35

Payment method Monthly Direct Debit

Contract length 12 months

Price guaranteed until 12 months from start date

Exit fees (if you cancel this £75

tariff before the end date)
Prices are inclusive of VAT and rounded to 2 decimal places. This may be different to how it appears on your bill. To be

eligible for this tariff a smart meter needs to be installed. If you don’t already have one, you agree to us installing one
within 3 months of your tariff start date. Effective from 16 October 2025.

For more information, email us at



tricity

Economy 7

Your region Day rate Night rate Standing charge
(pence per kWh) (pence per kWh) (pence per day)

East 2470 16.84 51.99
East Midlands 23.59 16.55 5215
London 2412 16.73 4678
Merseyside & North Wales 26.04 17.08 73.29
Midlands 23.82 16.82 56.34
North 23.60 16.56 6213
North West 2512 16.51 51.30
Northern Scotland 25.89 17.49 60.57
Southern Scotland 2419 16.67 60.18
South East 2531 16.89 5179
South 24.83 16.74 48.41
South Wales 24.97 16.86 5476
South West 25.07 16.67 56.83
Yorkshire 23.29 16.73 61.35

Payment method Monthly Direct Debit

Contract length 12 months

Price guaranteed until 12 months from start date

Exit fees (if you cancel this £75

tariff before the end date)
Prices are inclusive of VAT and rounded to 2 decimal places. This may be different to how it appears on your bill. To be

eligible for this tariff a smart meter needs to be installed. If you don’t already have one, you agree to us installing one
within 3 months of your tariff start date. Effective from 16 October 2025.

For more information, email us at



tricity

Your region Unit rate Standing charge
(pence per kWh) (pence per day)

East 4.84 53.04
East Midlands 4.84 52.92
London 512 56.65
Merseyside & North Wales 4.9 5375
Midlands 4.84 52.91
North 4.87 53.51
North West 4.88 53.62
Northern Scotland 479 52.38
Southern Scotland 479 52.38
South East 477 5213
South 4.89 53.62
South Wales 4.96 54.40
South West 5.08 55.94
Yorkshire 4.97 54.61

Payment method Monthly Direct Debit

Contract length 12 months

Price guaranteed until 12 months from start date

Exit fees (if you cancel this £75

tariff before the end date)
Prices are inclusive of VAT and rounded to 2 decimal places. This may be different to how it appears on your bill. To be

eligible for this tariff a smart meter needs to be installed. If you don’t already have one, you agree to us installing one
within 3 months of your tariff start date. Effective from 16 October 2025.

For more information, email us at



tricity

Standard

Your region Unit rate Standing charge
(pence per kWh) (pence per day)

East 30.23 48.25
East Midlands 29.25 49.08
London 2934 46.05
Merseyside & North Wales 3143 69.94
Midlands 2935 52.99
North 2913 59.86
North West 30.81 5116
Northern Scotland 3075 60.99
Southern Scotland 29.54 56.54
South East 30.62 47.59
South 3018 44.61
South Wales 30.53 51.68
South West 30.52 54.03
Yorkshire 29.03 58.64

Payment method Monthly Direct Debit

Contract length Not applicable

Price guaranteed until Not applicable

Exit fees (if you cancel this None

tariff before the end date)

Prices are inclusive of VAT and rounded to 2 decimal places. This may be different to how it appears on your bill

Effective from 01 October 2025

For more information, email us at



tricity

Economy 7

Your region Day rate Night rate Standing charge
(pence per kWh) (pence per kWh) (pence per day)

East 31.34 20.91 48.66
East Midlands 30.35 20.23 4858
London 3043 20.30 4574
Merseyside & North Wales 32.55 2170 69.30
Midlands 30.47 20.32 5276
North 30.22 2015 5917
North West 31.82 2121 50.56
Northern Scotland 31.88 21.26 61.95
Southern Scotland 30.60 20.40 5755
South East 3170 2114 48.04
South 31.30 20.87 4477
South Wales 31.66 21 50.75
South West 31.59 21.06 54.66
Yorkshire 3019 2013 5812

Payment method Monthly Direct Debit

Contract length Not applicable

Price guaranteed until Not applicable

Exit fees (if you cancel this None

tariff before the end date)

Prices are inclusive of VAT and rounded to 2 decimal places. This may be different to how it appears on your bill

Effective from 01 October 2025

For more information, email us at



tricity

Your region Unit rate Standing charge
(pence per kWh) (pence per day)

East 7.09 33.66
East Midlands 7.01 3375
London 725 34.57
Merseyside & North Wales 716 34.43
Midlands 7.08 34.05
North 715 3415
North West 712 3417
Northern Scotland m 3421
Southern Scotland m 34.24
South East 7.05 33.60
South 7.22 33.47
South Wales 7.33 34.29
South West 737 33.64
Yorkshire 712 341

Payment method Monthly Direct Debit

Contract length Not applicable

Price guaranteed until Not applicable

Exit fees (if you cancel this None

tariff before the end date)

Prices are inclusive of VAT and rounded to 2 decimal places. This may be different to how it appears on your bill

Effective from 01 October 2025

For more information, email us at



tricity

Standard

Your region Unit rate Standing charge
(pence per kWh) (pence per day)

East 3178 56.55
East Midlands 3075 5717
London 30.83 5317
Merseyside & North Wales 33.04 78.52
Midlands 30.85 61.07
North 30.62 68.31
North West 3239 59.02
Northern Scotland 32.34 69.33
Southern Scotland 31.05 64.46
South East 3219 55.91
South 3172 5278
South Wales 3210 59.45
South West 32.09 62.59
Yorkshire 30.51 67.00

Payment method Payment on receipt of bill

Contract length Not applicable

Price guaranteed until Not applicable

Exit fees (if you cancel this None

tariff before the end date)

Prices are inclusive of VAT and rounded to 2 decimal places. This may be different to how it appears on your bill

Effective from 01 July 2025

For more information, email us at



tricity

Economy 7

Your region Day rate Night rate Standing charge
(pence per kWh) (pence per kWh) (pence per day)

East 35M 23.40 56.51
East Midlands 34.06 2270 5712
London 3416 2276 5313
Merseyside & North Wales 36.38 24.26 78.45
Midlands 34.20 22.80 61.01
North 33.93 22.62 68.25
North West 35.61 2374 58.98
Northern Scotland 35.68 2378 69.28
Southern Scotland 34.32 22.88 64.40
South East 35.49 23.66 55.87
South 35.07 23.38 5274
South Wales 35.45 23.63 59.40
South West 35.37 23.58 62.54
Yorkshire 33.90 22.60 66.93

Payment method Payment on receipt of bill

Contract length Not applicable

Price guaranteed until Not applicable

Exit fees (if you cancel this None

tariff before the end date)

Prices are inclusive of VAT and rounded to 2 decimal places. This may be different to how it appears on your bill

Effective from 01 July 2025

For more information, email us at



tricity

Your region Unit rate Standing charge
(pence per kWh) (pence per day)

East 743 4176
East Midlands 736 4176
London 7.61 4175
Merseyside & North Wales 752 475
Midlands 742 4176
North 7.51 475
North West 747 4175
Northern Scotland 7.47 4176
Southern Scotland 747 4176
South East 7.39 4176
South 7.58 4175
South Wales 770 4174
South West 774 MN74
Yorkshire 748 475

Payment method Payment on receipt of bill

Contract length Not applicable

Price guaranteed until Not applicable

Exit fees (if you cancel this None

tariff before the end date)

Prices are inclusive of VAT and rounded to 2 decimal places. This may be different to how it appears on your bill

Effective from 01 July 2025

For more information, email us at



tricity

5 hour off peak - perfect for Electric Vehicle owners

Your region Day rate Night rate Standing charge
(pence per kWh) (pence per kWh) (pence per day)

East 3170 8.05 51.20
East Midlands 3071 7.80 56.58
London 31.26 7.99 4143
Merseyside & North Wales 32.81 8.30 67.60
Midlands 30.89 8.05 63.55
North 30.58 7.83 772
North West 32.07 778 5174
Northern Scotland 3238 8.44 62.85
Southern Scotland 30.52 775 65.04
South East 32.07 814 5815
South 31.67 7.93 64.47
South Wales 31.65 8.06 63.56
South West 31.68 7.89 68.61
Yorkshire 30.43 7.98 68.08

Payment method Monthly Direct Debit

Contract length 12 months

Price guaranteed until 12 months from start date

Exit fees (if you cancel this £100

tariff before the end date)

Prices are inclusive of VAT and rounded to 2 decimal places. This may be different to how it appears on your bill

Effective from 07 February 2025

For more information, email us at



tricity

Your region Unit rate Standing charge
(pence per kWh) (pence per day)

East 6n 36.60
East Midlands 6n 36.60
London 6.35 3948
Merseyside & North Wales 6.20 37.60
Midlands 617 37.22
North 6.21 3773
North West 6.20 3763
Northern Scotland 6.20 3764
Southern Scotland 6.20 3764
South East 6.21 37.66
South 6.28 38.67
South Wales 6.37 39.50
South West 6.43 40.22
Yorkshire 6.27 38.44

Payment method Monthly Direct Debit

Contract length 12 months

Price guaranteed until 12 months from start date

Exit fees (if you cancel this £100

tariff before the end date)

Prices are inclusive of VAT and rounded to 2 decimal places. This may be different to how it appears on your bill

Effective from 07 February 2025. Only eligible for use in conjunction with the Smart 1 Year Fixed EV Electricity V251 tariff.

For more information, email us at



tricity

Standard

Your region Unit rate Standing charge
(pence per kWh) (pence per day)

East 2571 48.25
East Midlands 2477 49.08
London 24.84 46.05
Merseyside & North Wales 26.87 69.94
Midlands 24.85 52.99
North 24.64 59.86
North West 26.27 5116
Northern Scotland 26.22 60.99
Southern Scotland 25.04 56.54
South East 26.09 47.59
South 25.66 44.61
South Wales 26.01 51.68
South West 26.00 54.03
Yorkshire 24.55 58.64

Payment method Prepayment

Contract length Not applicable

Price guaranteed until Not applicable

Exit fees (if you cancel this None

tariff before the end date)

Prices are inclusive of VAT and rounded to 2 decimal places. This may be different to how it appears on your bill

Effective from 01 July 2025

For more information, email us at



tricity

Economy 7

Your region Day rate Night rate Standing charge
(pence per kWh) (pence per kWh) (pence per day)

East 28.59 19.06 48.66
East Midlands 2763 18.42 48.58
London 2771 18.47 4574
Merseyside & North Wales 2976 19.83 69.30
Midlands 2775 18.50 5276
North 2750 18.33 5917
North West 29.04 19.36 50.56
Northern Scotland 2912 19.40 61.95
Southern Scotland 27.87 18.57 5755
South East 28.94 19.29 48.04
South 28.55 19.04 4477
South Wales 28.90 19.26 50.75
South West 28.83 19.23 54.66
Yorkshire 2748 18.31 5812

Payment method Prepayment

Contract length Not applicable

Price guaranteed until Not applicable

Exit fees (if you cancel this None

tariff before the end date)

Prices are inclusive of VAT and rounded to 2 decimal places. This may be different to how it appears on your bill

Effective from 01 July 2025

For more information, email us at
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Your region Unit rate Standing charge
(pence per kWh) (pence per day)

East 6.03 33.66
East Midlands 5.90 3375
London 617 34.57
Merseyside & North Wales 6.04 34.43
Midlands 5.96 34.05
North 6.00 3415
North West 5.96 34.05
Northern Scotland 6.00 3415
Southern Scotland 6.00 3415
South East 5.96 33.60
South 6.16 33.47
South Wales 6.21 34.29
South West 6.31 33.64
Yorkshire 5.90 3375

Payment method Prepayment

Contract length Not applicable

Price guaranteed until Not applicable

Exit fees (if you cancel this None

tariff before the end date)

Prices are inclusive of VAT and rounded to 2 decimal places. This may be different to how it appears on your bill

Effective from 01 July 2025

For more information, email us at



tricity

Standard

Your region Unit rate Standing charge
(pence per kWh) (pence per day)

East 2799 56.55
East Midlands 26.96 5717
London 27.04 5317
Merseyside & North Wales 29.25 78.52
Midlands 27.06 61.07
North 26.83 68.31
North West 28.60 59.02
Northern Scotland 28.55 69.33
Southern Scotland 2726 64.46
South East 28.40 55.91
South 2793 5278
South Wales 28.31 59.45
South West 28.30 62.59
Yorkshire 2672 67.00

Payment method Payment on receipt of bill

Contract length Not applicable

Price guaranteed until Not applicable

Exit fees (if you cancel this None

tariff before the end date)

Prices are inclusive of VAT and rounded to 2 decimal places. This may be different to how it appears on your bill

Effective from 01 October 2025

For more information, email us at



tricity

Economy 7

Your region Day rate Night rate Standing charge
(pence per kWh) (pence per kWh) (pence per day)

East 31 2074 56.51
East Midlands 30.06 20.03 5712
London 3016 2010 5313
Merseyside & North Wales 32.38 21.59 78.45
Midlands 30.20 2013 61.01
North 29.93 19.95 68.25
North West 31.61 21.07 58.98
Northern Scotland 31.68 2112 69.28
Southern Scotland 30.32 20.21 64.40
South East 3149 20.99 55.87
South 31.07 2072 52.74
South Wales 3145 20.96 59.40
South West 31.37 20.92 62.54
Yorkshire 29.90 19.93 66.93

Payment method Payment on receipt of bill

Contract length Not applicable

Price guaranteed until Not applicable

Exit fees (if you cancel this None

tariff before the end date)

Prices are inclusive of VAT and rounded to 2 decimal places. This may be different to how it appears on your bill

Effective from 01 October 2025

For more information, email us at
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Your region Unit rate Standing charge
(pence per kWh) (pence per day)

East 6.59 3757
East Midlands 6.52 3757
London 676 37.56
Merseyside & North Wales 6.68 3757
Midlands 6.62 3757
North 6.62 3757
North West 6.64 3757
Northern Scotland 6.60 3757
Southern Scotland 6.60 3757
South East 6.59 3757
South 6.77 3756
South Wales 6.83 3756
South West 6.93 3756
Yorkshire 6.64 3757

Payment method Payment on receipt of bill

Contract length Not applicable

Price guaranteed until Not applicable

Exit fees (if you cancel this None

tariff before the end date)

Prices are inclusive of VAT and rounded to 2 decimal places. This may be different to how it appears on your bill

Effective from 01 October 2025

For more information, email us at



tricity

Standard

Your region Unit rate Standing charge
(pence per kWh) (pence per day)

East 26.52 48.25
East Midlands 2555 49.08
London 2563 46.05
Merseyside & North Wales 2772 69.94
Midlands 25.64 52.99
North 2542 59.86
North West 2710 5116
Northern Scotland 2705 60.99
Southern Scotland 25.83 56.54
South East 26.91 4759
South 26.47 44.61
South Wales 26.83 51.68
South West 26.82 54.03
Yorkshire 2533 58.64

Payment method Direct Debit

Contract length Not applicable

Price guaranteed until Not applicable

Exit fees (if you cancel this None

tariff before the end date)

Prices are inclusive of VAT and rounded to 2 decimal places. This may be different to how it appears on your bill

Effective from 01 October 2025

For more information, email us at
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Economy 7

Your region Day rate Night rate Standing charge
(pence per kWh) (pence per kWh) (pence per day)

East 29.49 19.67 48.66
East Midlands 28.50 18.99 48.58
London 28.58 19.06 4574
Merseyside & North Wales 30.70 20.46 69.30
Midlands 28.62 19.08 52.76
North 28.37 18.91 5917
North West 29.97 19.97 50.56
Northern Scotland 30.03 20.02 61.95
Southern Scotland 2875 1916 5755
South East 29.85 19.90 48.04
South 29.45 19.64 4477
South Wales 29.81 19.87 50.75
South West 2975 19.82 54.66
Yorkshire 28.34 18.89 5812

Payment method Direct Debit

Contract length Not applicable

Price guaranteed until Not applicable

Exit fees (if you cancel this None

tariff before the end date)

Prices are inclusive of VAT and rounded to 2 decimal places. This may be different to how it appears on your bill

Effective from 01 October 2025

For more information, email us at
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Your region Unit rate Standing charge
(pence per kWh) (pence per day)

East 6.22 33.66
East Midlands 614 3375
London 6.37 3457
Merseyside & North Wales 6.29 34.43
Midlands 6.21 34.05
North 6.28 3415
North West 6.25 3417
Northern Scotland 6.24 34.21
Southern Scotland 6.24 34.24
South East 6.17 33.60
South 6.35 33.47
South Wales 6.46 34.29
South West 6.50 33.64
Yorkshire 6.25 341

Payment method Direct Debit

Contract length Not applicable

Price guaranteed until Not applicable

Exit fees (if you cancel this None

tariff before the end date)

Prices are inclusive of VAT and rounded to 2 decimal places. This may be different to how it appears on your bill

Effective from 01 October 2025

For more information, email us at



tricity

Standard

Your region Unit rate Standing charge
(pence per kWh) (pence per day)

East 2747 53.99
East Midlands 26.46 54.60
London 26.53 50.60
Merseyside & North Wales 2872 75.84
Midlands 26.54 58.51
North 26.36 65.76
North West 2814 56.46
Northern Scotland 2724 66.80
Southern Scotland 25.90 61.92
South East 27.87 53.35
South 2738 50.21
South Wales 2779 56.89
South West 2778 60.03
Yorkshire 26.23 64.45

Payment method Payment on receipt of bill

Contract length Not applicable

Price guaranteed until Not applicable

Exit fees (if you cancel this None

tariff before the end date)

Prices are inclusive of VAT and rounded to 2 decimal places. This may be different to how it appears on your bill

Effective from 01 October 2025

For more information, email us at



tricity

Economy 7

Your region Day rate Night rate Standing charge
(pence per kWh) (pence per kWh) (pence per day)

East 30.46 2031 53.94
East Midlands 29.42 19.61 54.55
London 29.49 19.67 50.56
Merseyside & North Wales 3170 2114 7579
Midlands 29.55 19.70 58.44
North 2933 19.55 65.70
North West 31.01 20.67 56.41
Northern Scotland 301 20.08 66.74
Southern Scotland 28.69 1912 61.86
South East 30.83 20.55 53.30
South 30.35 20.23 5017
South Wales 30.79 20.52 56.84
South West 3072 20.49 59.98
Yorkshire 29.26 19.51 64.38

Payment method Payment on receipt of bill

Contract length Not applicable

Price guaranteed until Not applicable

Exit fees (if you cancel this None

tariff before the end date)

Prices are inclusive of VAT and rounded to 2 decimal places. This may be different to how it appears on your bill

Effective from 01 October 2025

For more information, email us at



tricity

Your region Unit rate Standing charge
(pence per kWh) (pence per day)

East 6.59 3757
East Midlands 6.52 3757
London 676 37.56
Merseyside & North Wales 6.68 3757
Midlands 6.62 3757
North 6.62 3757
North West 6.64 3757
Northern Scotland 6.60 3757
Southern Scotland 6.60 3757
South East 6.59 3757
South 6.77 3756
South Wales 6.83 3756
South West 6.93 3756
Yorkshire 6.64 3757

Payment method Payment on receipt of bill

Contract length Not applicable

Price guaranteed until Not applicable

Exit fees (if you cancel this None

tariff before the end date)

Prices are inclusive of VAT and rounded to 2 decimal places. This may be different to how it appears on your bill

Effective from 01 October 2025

For more information, email us at



tricity

Standard

Your region Unit rate Standing charge
(pence per kWh) (pence per day)

East 26.01 45.93
East Midlands 25.05 46.77
London 2513 4375
Merseyside & North Wales 27.20 67.65
Midlands 2514 50.68
North 24.96 5755
North West 26.65 48.85
Northern Scotland 2579 58.68
Southern Scotland 24.53 54.25
South East 26.39 45.28
South 25.94 42.30
South Wales 26.31 49.38
South West 26.30 5171
Yorkshire 24.83 56.34

Payment method Direct Debit

Contract length Not applicable

Price guaranteed until Not applicable

Exit fees (if you cancel this None

tariff before the end date)

Prices are inclusive of VAT and rounded to 2 decimal places. This may be different to how it appears on your bill

Effective from 01 October 2025

For more information, email us at



tricity

Economy 7

Your region Day rate Night rate Standing charge
(pence per kWh) (pence per kWh) (pence per day)

East 28.84 19.23 46.38
East Midlands 2787 18.57 46.27
London 2794 18.63 43.44
Merseyside & North Wales 30.03 20.01 67.06
Midlands 2798 18.66 50.49
North 2777 18.51 56.90
North West 29.37 19.58 48.30
Northern Scotland 28.52 19.02 5977
Southern Scotland 2717 181 55.37
South East 29.20 19.47 4573
South 2874 1916 42.50
South Wales 2916 19.44 48.48
South West 2910 19.39 52.38
Yorkshire 2771 18.47 55.87

Payment method Direct Debit

Contract length Not applicable

Price guaranteed until Not applicable

Exit fees (if you cancel this None

tariff before the end date)

Prices are inclusive of VAT and rounded to 2 decimal places. This may be different to how it appears on your bill

Effective from 01 October 2025

For more information, email us at



tricity

Your region Unit rate Standing charge
(pence per kWh) (pence per day)

East 6.26 2959
East Midlands 6.20 29.64
London 6.42 3017
Merseyside & North Wales 6.33 30.08
Midlands 6.27 29.83
North 6.28 29.89
North West 6.30 29.91
Northern Scotland 6.27 29.94
Southern Scotland 6.27 29.96
South East 6.26 29.54
South 6.43 29.46
South Wales 6.47 30.00
South West 6.57 29.56
Yorkshire 6.30 29.88

Payment method Direct Debit

Contract length Not applicable

Price guaranteed until Not applicable

Exit fees (if you cancel this None

tariff before the end date)

Prices are inclusive of VAT and rounded to 2 decimal places. This may be different to how it appears on your bill

Effective from 01 October 2025

For more information, email us at



Historic tariff

(No Longer Available for Sale)

tricity

Standard

Your region Unit rate Standing charge
(pence per kWh) (pence per day)

East 2274 49.02
East Midlands 2172 4919
London 2218 43.82
Merseyside & North Wales 23.98 70.33
Midlands 21.96 53.38
North 2174 5917
North West 23.09 48.34
Northern Scotland 2333 57.61
Southern Scotland 21.63 57.21
South East 23.30 48.83
South 22.88 45.44
South Wales 23.05 51.80
South West 2312 53.87
Yorkshire 2145 58.39

Payment method Monthly Direct Debit

Contract length 12 months

Price guaranteed until 12 months from start date

Exit fees (if you cancel this £75

tariff before the end date)

Prices are inclusive of VAT and rounded to 2 decimal places. This may be different to how it appears on your bill

Effective from 02 October 2025

For more information, email us at



Historic tariff

(No Longer Available for Sale)

tricity

Economy 7

Your region Day rate Night rate Standing charge
(pence per kWh) (pence per kWh) (pence per day)

East 24.03 16.22 49.02
East Midlands 2293 15.93 4919
London 23.46 1611 43.82
Merseyside & North Wales 25.38 16.46 70.33
Midlands 2316 16.20 53.38
North 22.94 15.94 5917
North West 24.45 15.89 48.34
Northern Scotland 2523 16.87 57.61
Southern Scotland 23.53 16.05 57.21
South East 24.64 16.28 48.83
South 2417 1612 45.44
South Wales 24.31 16.24 51.80
South West 24.4 16.05 53.87
Yorkshire 2263 1eMm 58.39

Payment method Monthly Direct Debit

Contract length 12 months

Price guaranteed until 12 months from start date

Exit fees (if you cancel this £75

tariff before the end date)

Prices are inclusive of VAT and rounded to 2 decimal places. This may be different to how it appears on your bill

Effective from 02 October 2025

For more information, email us at



Historic tariff

(No Longer Available for Sale)

tricity

Your region Unit rate Standing charge
(pence per kWh) (pence per day)

East 4.62 50.09
East Midlands 4.62 49.97
London 4.90 5370
Merseyside & North Wales 4.69 50.80
Midlands 4.62 49.96
North 4.65 50.56
North West 4.66 50.67
Northern Scotland 457 4943
Southern Scotland 4.57 49.43
South East 4.55 4918
South 4.67 50.67
South Wales 474 5145
South West 4.86 52.99
Yorkshire 475 51.66

Payment method Monthly Direct Debit

Contract length 12 months

Price guaranteed until 12 months from start date

Exit fees (if you cancel this £75

tariff before the end date)

Prices are inclusive of VAT and rounded to 2 decimal places. This may be different to how it appears on your bill

Effective from 02 October 2025

For more information, email us at



Historic tariff

(No Longer Available for Sale)

tricity

Standard

Your region Unit rate Standing charge
(pence per kWh) (pence per day)

East 21.85 44.01
East Midlands 20.60 45.51
London 21.25 3948
Merseyside & North Wales 23.08 69.33
Midlands 20.86 49.86
North 20.49 57.32
North West 22.22 4619
Northern Scotland 21.81 43.21
Southern Scotland 22.40 4470
South East 21.92 48.62
South 21.98 51.98
South Wales 20.29 55.57
South West 20.50 53.39
Yorkshire 22.34 56.44

Payment method Monthly Direct Debit

Contract length 12 months

Price guaranteed until 12 months from start date

Exit fees (if you cancel this £75

tariff before the end date)

Prices are inclusive of VAT and rounded to 2 decimal places. This may be different to how it appears on your bill

Effective from 10 February 2025

For more information, email us at



Historic tariff

(No Longer Available for Sale)

tricity

Economy 7

Your region Day rate Night rate Standing charge
(pence per kWh) (pence per kWh) (pence per day)

East 23.02 1473 44.01
East Midlands 21.68 14.42 45.51
London 224 14.66 39.48
Merseyside & North Wales 24.39 14.96 69.33
Midlands 21.95 1472 49.86
North 21.55 14.37 57.32
North West 23.50 14.35 4619
Northern Scotland 22.98 14.62 43.21
Southern Scotland 23.63 1479 4470
South East 23.07 1472 48.62
South 2313 14.51 51.98
South Wales 2132 14.60 55.57
South West 22.25 14.57 53.39
Yorkshire 24.09 15.42 56.44

Payment method Monthly Direct Debit

Contract length 12 months

Price guaranteed until 12 months from start date

Exit fees (if you cancel this £75

tariff before the end date)

Prices are inclusive of VAT and rounded to 2 decimal places. This may be different to how it appears on your bill

Effective from 10 February 2025

For more information, email us at



Historic tariff

(No Longer Available for Sale)

tricity

Your region Unit rate Standing charge
(pence per kWh) (pence per day)

East 6n 36.62
East Midlands 6n 36.62
London 6.34 39.50
Merseyside & North Wales 618 3762
Midlands 615 37.25
North 6.21 3775
North West 618 3765
Northern Scotland 618 37.66
Southern Scotland 618 37.66
South East 618 3767
South 6.27 38.69
South Wales 6.35 39.52
South West 6.41 40.23
Yorkshire 6.25 38.46

Payment method Monthly Direct Debit

Contract length 12 months

Price guaranteed until 12 months from start date

Exit fees (if you cancel this £75

tariff before the end date)

Prices are inclusive of VAT and rounded to 2 decimal places. This may be different to how it appears on your bill

Effective from 10 February 2025

For more information, email us at



Historic tariff

(No Longer Available for Sale)

tricity

Standard

Your region Unit rate Standing charge
(pence per kWh) (pence per day)

East 26.66 48.25
East Midlands 2567 49.08
London 2576 46.05
Merseyside & North Wales 27.86 69.94
Midlands 2577 52.99
North 25.55 59.86
North West 2724 5116
Northern Scotland 2718 60.99
Southern Scotland 25.96 56.54
South East 27.05 4759
South 26.61 44.61
South Wales 26.96 51.68
South West 26.95 54.03
Yorkshire 25.45 58.64

Payment method Monthly Direct Debit, or payment on receipt of bill

Contract length Not applicable

Price guaranteed until Not applicable

Exit fees (if you cancel this None

tariff before the end date)

Prices are inclusive of VAT and rounded to 2 decimal places. This may be different to how it appears on your bill

Effective from 01 July 2025

For more information, email us at



Historic tariff

(No Longer Available for Sale)

tricity

Economy 7

Your region Day rate Night rate Standing charge
(pence per kWh) (pence per kWh) (pence per day)

East 29.64 1976 48.66
East Midlands 28.64 19.09 48.58
London 2873 1915 4574
Merseyside & North Wales 30.86 20.57 69.30
Midlands 2877 1917 5276
North 28.52 19.01 5917
North West 30M 20.08 50.56
Northern Scotland 3018 2013 61.95
Southern Scotland 28.90 19.26 5755
South East 30.00 19.99 48.04
South 29.60 1973 4477
South Wales 29.96 19.96 50.75
South West 29.89 19.92 54.66
Yorkshire 28.48 18.98 5812

Payment method Monthly Direct Debit, or payment on receipt of bill

Contract length Not applicable

Price guaranteed until Not applicable

Exit fees (if you cancel this None

tariff before the end date)

Prices are inclusive of VAT and rounded to 2 decimal places. This may be different to how it appears on your bill

Effective from 01 July 2025

For more information, email us at



Historic tariff

(No Longer Available for Sale)

tricity

Standard

Your region Unit rate Standing charge
(pence per kWh) (pence per day)

East 27.36 3742
East Midlands 25.80 41.01
London 2725 30.86
Merseyside & North Wales 28.29 57.04
Midlands 26.01 45.95
North 25.63 53.03
North West 2742 3957
Northern Scotland 2762 48.64
Southern Scotland 25.68 48.31
South East 2779 40.88
South 27.04 43.01
South Wales 27.09 45.52
South West 27.04 4919
Yorkshire 25.44 50.57

Payment method Monthly Direct Debit

Contract length 24 months

Price guaranteed until 24 months from start date

Exit fees (if you cancel this £150

tariff before the end date)

Prices are inclusive of VAT and rounded to 2 decimal places. This may be different to how it appears on your bill

Effective from 01 February 2024

For more information, email us at



Historic tariff

(No Longer Available for Sale)

tricity

Economy 7

Your region Day rate Night rate Standing charge
(pence per kWh) (pence per kWh) (pence per day)

East 28.26 20.03 3742
East Midlands 26.54 1972 41.01
London 2818 19.96 30.86
Merseyside & North Wales 29.27 20.22 57.04
Midlands 2675 19.99 45.95
North 26.36 19.68 53.03
North West 28.36 19.70 39.57
Northern Scotland 29.02 2077 48.64
Southern Scotland 27.06 19.83 48.31
South East 2873 20.08 40.88
South 27.88 19.90 43.01
South Wales 2790 19.96 45.52
South West 2787 1975 4919
Yorkshire 2615 19.87 50.57

Payment method Monthly Direct Debit

Contract length 24 months

Price guaranteed until 24 months from start date

Exit fees (if you cancel this £150

tariff before the end date)

Prices are inclusive of VAT and rounded to 2 decimal places. This may be different to how it appears on your bill

Effective from 01 February 2024

For more information, email us at



Historic tariff

(No Longer Available for Sale)

tricity

Your region Unit rate Standing charge
(pence per kWh) (pence per day)

East 6.00 31.57
East Midlands 5.97 31.28
London 6.22 3336
Merseyside & North Wales 6.23 33.20
Midlands 6.00 31.47
North 6.10 3233
North West 6.02 3170
Northern Scotland 6.04 32.04
Southern Scotland 6.04 32.04
South East 6.10 32.38
South 6.20 3318
South Wales 6.31 33.80
South West 6.46 35.03
Yorkshire 617 32.94

Payment method Monthly Direct Debit

Contract length 24 months

Price guaranteed until 24 months from start date

Exit fees (if you cancel this £150

tariff before the end date)

Prices are inclusive of VAT and rounded to 2 decimal places. This may be different to how it appears on your bill

Effective from 01 February 2024

For more information, email us at



Historic tariff

(No Longer Available for Sale)

tricity

5 hour off peak - perfect for Electric Vehicle owners

Your region Day rate Night rate Standing charge
(pence per kWh) (pence per kWh) (pence per day)

East 31.31 8.09 44.00
East Midlands 3010 7.88 50.68
London 32.01 8.03 38.49
Merseyside & North Wales 31.68 8.20 62.20
Midlands 30.21 8.02 54.35
North 29.89 7.85 5744
North West 31.06 791 5179
Northern Scotland 31.34 8.41 59.37
Southern Scotland 29.97 782 62.08
South East 31.44 810 4755
South 30.86 7.95 49.96
South Wales 3071 8.00 54.20
South West 3047 7.83 58.67
Yorkshire 29.86 797 56.00

Payment method Monthly Direct Debit

Contract length 12 months

Price guaranteed until 12 months from start date

Exit fees (if you cancel this £100

tariff before the end date)

Prices are inclusive of VAT and rounded to 2 decimal places. This may be different to how it appears on your bill

Effective from 01 February 2024

For more information, email us at



Historic tariff

(No Longer Available for Sale)

tricity

Your region Unit rate Standing charge
(pence per kWh) (pence per day)

East 6.67 2831
East Midlands 6.64 28.04
London 6.90 30.04
Merseyside & North Wales 6.90 2975
Midlands 6.69 2833
North 6.79 2914
North West 6.70 28.44
Northern Scotland 6.69 28.49
Southern Scotland 6.69 28.49
South East 6.72 2871
South 6.83 29.40
South Wales 6.98 30.28
South West 713 31.36
Yorkshire 6.87 2972

Payment method Monthly Direct Debit

Contract length 12 months

Price guaranteed until 12 months from start date

Exit fees (if you cancel this £100

tariff before the end date)

Prices are inclusive of VAT and rounded to 2 decimal places. This may be different to how it appears on your bill

Effective from 01 February 2024. Only eligible for use in conjunction with the 1 Year Fixed EV Electricity V241 tariff.

For more information, email us at



Historic tariff

(No Longer Available for Sale)

tricity

Standard

Your region Unit rate Standing charge
(pence per kWh) (pence per day)

East 23.56 49.91
East Midlands 21.87 56.00
London 2412 4078
Merseyside & North Wales 23.94 67.03
Midlands 22.05 6272
North 21.60 71.20
North West 2319 5118
Northern Scotland 23.4 61.09
Southern Scotland 21.83 63.30
South East 2379 56.90
South 22.98 63.33
South Wales 22.80 63.25
South West 22.55 6718
Yorkshire 21.56 67.43

Payment method Monthly Direct Debit

Contract length 12 months

Price guaranteed until 12 months from start date

Exit fees (if you cancel this £75

tariff before the end date)

Prices are inclusive of VAT and rounded to 2 decimal places. This may be different to how it appears on your bill

Effective from 01 May 2024

For more information, email us at



Historic tariff

(No Longer Available for Sale)

tricity

Economy 7

Your region Day rate Night rate Standing charge
(pence per kWh) (pence per kWh) (pence per day)

East 24.28 17.67 50.45
East Midlands 2242 17.39 5571
London 24.95 17.67 40.75
Merseyside & North Wales 2470 1779 66.94
Midlands 22.59 17.60 62.82
North 2213 17.29 70.93
North West 23.90 17.38 51.01
Northern Scotland 24.49 18.23 62.24
Southern Scotland 22.87 17.45 64.56
South East 2452 17.67 57.39
South 23.62 17.54 6371
South Wales 2341 17.56 6279
South West 2314 17.34 67.92
Yorkshire 22.08 17.49 67.39

Payment method Monthly Direct Debit

Contract length 12 months

Price guaranteed until 12 months from start date

Exit fees (if you cancel this £75

tariff before the end date)

Prices are inclusive of VAT and rounded to 2 decimal places. This may be different to how it appears on your bill

Effective from 01 May 2024

For more information, email us at



Historic tariff

(No Longer Available for Sale)

tricity

Your region Unit rate Standing charge
(pence per kWh) (pence per day)

East 5.03 31.01
East Midlands 5.01 3110
London 524 32.04
Merseyside & North Wales 5.22 31.89
Midlands 5.04 3145
North 513 31.57
North West 5.03 31.62
Northern Scotland 5.04 3157
Southern Scotland 5.04 31.67
South East 5.08 30.93
South 515 3077
South Wales 5.28 3174
South West 5.41 30.96
Yorkshire 5.20 3155

Payment method Monthly Direct Debit

Contract length 12 months

Price guaranteed until 12 months from start date

Exit fees (if you cancel this £75

tariff before the end date)

Prices are inclusive of VAT and rounded to 2 decimal places. This may be different to how it appears on your bill

Effective from 01 May 2024

For more information, email us at



Check Your Region

If you are unsure of your region, grab a recent electricity bill and look
for the MPAN (Meter Point Administration Number). It looks like the
image you can see on the right hand side of this page.

Your region number is the first two digits on the second line. Match
those numbers up with the map below and you’ve found your region.

Northern Scotland

17

Southern Scotland

B
Merseyside & East Midlands
North Wales 1 1

00 | 111

222

1311234 5678

34

W
:

Your region Area ID
East 10
East Midlands "
London 12
Merseyside & North Wales 13
Midlands 14
North 15
North West 16
Northern Scotland 17
Southern Scotland 18
South East 19
South 20
South Wales 21
South West 22
Yorkshire 23

London

12






